PROFINET
Compatible Serial
Transmission Slave Unit
M4G/MN4G-T8 Series
CC-1360A
PROFINET slave unit added to series!
Counter function
You can count the number of outputs from the PLC to the valve,

 Block manifold equipped model No. [Example]
 Metal base Manifold equipped model [Example]
How to order
Model No.
Model No.
A
A
Voltage
Voltage
Option
Option
Mount
H
I
F
F
G
D
D
Solenoid
position
Solenoid
position
Terminal/connector
pin array
Terminal/connector
pin array
B
B
E
E
1
1
0R
0R
T8EPP2
T8EP2
C6
C6
MN4GB2
M4GB2
10
10
3
3
H
H D
W
W
Code Content
D 	Serial transmission slave unit (lamp/surge
suppressor provided as standard)
T8EP1 Thin PROFINET 16 point (NPN output)
T8EPP1 Thin PROFINET 16 point (PNP output)
T8EP2 Thin PROFINET 32 point (NPN output)
T8EPP2 Thin PROFINET 32 point (PNP output)
Code Content
D 	Serial transmission slave unit (lamp/surge
suppressor provided as standard)
T8EP1 Thin PROFINET 16 point (NPN output)
T8EPP1 Thin PROFINET 16 point (PNP output)
T8EP2 Thin PROFINET 32 point (NPN output)
T8EPP2 Thin PROFINET 32 point (PNP output)
This catalog only lists model Nos. for
serial transmission slave units that

2
M4G/MN4G-T8 Series
How to order
3
Dimensions
M4GA1
M4GA1
	Serial transmission (T8 )
DIN rail mounting (D); external pilot (K)
	Serial transmission (T8 )
DIN rail mounting (D)
Station No. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
L 60.3 72.8 85.3 97.8 110.3 122.8 135.3 147.8 160.3 172.8 185.3 197.8 210.3 222.8 235.3 247.8 260.3 272.8 285.3
L1 33.3 45.8 58.3 70.8 83.3 95.8 108.3 120.8 133.3 145.8 158.3 170.8 183.3 195.8 208.3 220.8 233.3 245.8 258.3
L2 137.5 150.0 162.5 175.0 187.5 200.0 212.5 225.0 237.5 250.0 262.5 275.0 287.5 300.0 312.5
L3 125.0 137.5 150.0 162.5 175.0 187.5 200.0 212.5 225.0 237.5 250.0 262.5 275.0 287.5 300.0
Station No. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
L 60.3 72.8 85.3 97.8 110.3 122.8 135.3 147.8 160.3 172.8 185.3
L1 34.3 46.8 59.3 71.8 84.3 96.8 109.3 121.8 134.3 146.8 159.3
L2 137.5 150.0 162.5 175.0 187.5 200.0 212.5 225.0 237.5 250.0 262.5
L3 125.0 137.5 150.0 162.5 175.0 187.5 200.0 212.5 225.0 237.5 250.0
M4GA1-T8* Series
Reduced wiring manifold; body piping; serial transmission
L3 = L2 − 12.5
L = (12.5 × n) + 35.3
L1 = (12.5 × n) + 8.3
L2
17
12.5 (pitch)
31.820
27.9
Push-in fitting φ1.8, φ4, φ6 (selection)
4(A) Port
71.1 (manual cover opened) 5
23.7
14.5M5
4(A) Port
M5
2(B) Port
Push-in fitting φ1.8, φ4, φ6 (selection)
2(B) Port
3-Rc1/8
1(P), 5(R1), 3(R2) port
Mounting
hole
4-φ4.3
1.
5
92
.9
30
.6 61
.2
 (M